15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

1031 Brekne, Odd Arne
1028 Bruehlmann, Andrea
1008 Brolund, Anders
1027 Eberle, Sybille

1032 Berg, Vebjgrn

1024 Jacobsen, Charlotte
1026 Bruehlmann, Stefan
1040 Nordahl May

1010 Sjgberg, Jonas

1035 Olssen, Gyda E

Harald Stenvag = DNS

NOR
SuUl
SWE
Sul
NOR
DEN
SUl
NOR
SWE
NOR

Result List

Super finale Standing

10*

Winner



